
CL 85264 ADMETLLA CONTRERAS, ROGER 6 CA Laietania

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71414 CABRERA ESPINACH, GERARD 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 83289 CECILIA BENAVENT, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 79934 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70375 DE LA TORRE BELANA, MARTI 7 JA Montcada

CL 87187 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, SOHAIB 7 CA Canovelles

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM 7 Cornellà At.

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79364 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM 7 AEA Ventalló

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71473 LLADO REAL, JOAN 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 73830 MARTINEZ CASTILLEJO, MARC 6 UA Barberà

CL 77094 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80280 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, PAU 7 UA Barberà

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85283 MOLINER PARDO, PERE 7 CA Laietania

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78585 OCAÑA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA 7 UA Rubí

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76120 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ORIOL 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82951 SERRA MOURO, DANIEL 7 UA Rubí

CL 79347 URVICH BLEDA, JAVIER 6 CA Laietania

CL 78723 VILAPLANA SELLES, JAN 7 Avinent Manresa

1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017
60m MASC. AL_AM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 72382 ABAD MUÑOZ, YERAI 4 CA Gavà

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77068 BATES ROBB, BRUNO 5 AA Catalunya

CL 80512 BAY CHRISTIANS, SEBASTIAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS 5 CA Laietania

CL 72398 CARTIER ARNAU, CHARLES 4 CA Gavà

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL 5 UA Rubí

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 70474 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL 5 CA Viladecans

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71453 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 70640 GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 73812 GOMEZ GALLEGO, HECTOR 5 UA Barberà

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM 4 CA Gavà

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC 5 UA Rubí

CL 72665 MAÑAN MAURIZ, DANIEL 4 JA Montcada

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 79939 MORELL CORDERROURE, ORIOL 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 81496 MORENO CALVO, ALEJANDRO 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN 4 Cornellà At.

CL 78323 MUÑOZ CABRERA, SANTIAGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 77107 PROUBASTA PEREZ, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 80531 RAMIREZ MULERO, OSCAR 4 CA Gavà

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD 4 UA Barberà

CL 73852 RUIZ MARTIN, ERIK 4 UA Barberà

CL 84577 SEMPERE AYALA, MARC 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69298 SOLE SANCHEZ, ARNAU 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 70702 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73864 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO 4 UA Barberà

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL 5 Cornellà At.

150m MASC. AL_IM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 82295 FERRER MONCUSI, POL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 76303 FERRER ZAPATER, DAVID 3 CA Gavà

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT 3 Cornellà At.

CL 78573 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO 3 UA Rubí

CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU 2 CA Gavà

CL 76622 GRAU CAT, MAXIM 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73822 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI 3 UA Barberà

CL 73665 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC 3 UA Rubí

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR 3 CA Gavà

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 87370 MARTOS BLANCO, CARLOS 2 JA Montcada

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72435 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER 3 CA Gavà

CL 87461 PALLAS SALARICH, FRANCESC 2 CA Gavà

CL 78557 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, PABLO 3 UA Barberà

CL 87502 ROMERO PUERTAS, ANGEL 2 JA Montcada

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

300m MASC. AL_CM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON 8 UA Barberà

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 86525 BUSTOS CALOPA, RUBEN 8 UA Rubí

CL 82316 CARPIO ASENSIO, MANU 8 CA Gavà

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS 8 CA Gavà

CL 86865 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86529 FAURA GALCERAN, GERARD 9 UA Rubí

CL 82432 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, AXEL 8 UA Rubí

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73803 GALLEGO PALLARES, ERIC 8 UA Barberà

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN 8 UA Rubí

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 84966 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, AARON 9 CA Canovelles

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 83641 GUIRAO SIMARRO, NIL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83642 GUIRAO SIMARRO, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU 8 UA Rubí

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC 8 UA Barberà

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82317 LARRUY RUFAS, NIL CHEKLE 8 CA Gavà

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 80209 MALLORCA SIERRA, OWEN 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN 9 UA Rubí

MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC 9 UA Rubí

1.000m MASC. AL_BM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83805 ROS FLORES, ARNAL 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 80293 RUIZ ARIAS, QUIM 9 UA Barberà

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX 9 UA Rubí

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS 8 UA Barberà

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83291 VERGES PIZARRO, ROGER 8 Avinent Manresa



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 74740 ALBERTI GARCIA, DIDAC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87187 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, SOHAIB 7 CA Canovelles

CL 86869 FORTIA RIPOLL, ORIOL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 79346 JANSANA VIADE, SERGI 6 CA Laietania

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER 6 CA Canovelles

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU 6 UA Rubí

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

TALAVERON RIBERA, ROGER 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 84188 TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL 7 UA Barberà

CL 78723 VILAPLANA SELLES, JAN 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER 5 AA Catalunya

CL 79978 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD 4 UA Barberà

CL 73852 RUIZ MARTIN, ERIK 4 UA Barberà

CL 86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE 5 UA Rubí

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN 3 Cornellà At.

CL 76627 MAYO FERNANDEZ, ALBERT 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76644 TRIQUELL GARCIA, JOFRE 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

2.000m MASC. AL_AM

3.000m MASC. AL_IM

3.000m MASC. AL_CM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 79596 DOORNEKAMP , LLUIS 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT 3 Cornellà At.

CL 78573 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO 3 UA Rubí

CL 76622 GRAU CAT, MAXIM 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75611 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GERARD 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR 3 CA Gavà

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87461 PALLAS SALARICH, FRANCESC 2 CA Gavà

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 69700 BURREL HOFFMANN, JOEL 8 CA Laietania

CL 86525 BUSTOS CALOPA, RUBEN 8 UA Rubí

CL 82316 CARPIO ASENSIO, MANU 8 CA Gavà

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80263 CASTRO BALDOVINO, PAU 8 UA Barberà

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN 8 CA Gavà

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS 8 CA Gavà

CL 86865 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86529 FAURA GALCERAN, GERARD 9 UA Rubí

CL 82432 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, AXEL 8 UA Rubí

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73803 GALLEGO PALLARES, ERIC 8 UA Barberà

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN 8 UA Rubí

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 84966 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, AARON 9 CA Canovelles

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 83641 GUIRAO SIMARRO, NIL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83642 GUIRAO SIMARRO, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU 8 UA Rubí

Altura MASC. AL_CM

Llargada MASC. AL_BM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC 8 UA Barberà

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82317 LARRUY RUFAS, NIL CHEKLE 8 CA Gavà

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 80209 MALLORCA SIERRA, OWEN 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN 9 UA Rubí

MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC 9 UA Rubí

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86542 PRESA DA SILVA, ALEX 9 UA Rubí

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD 8 CA Laietania

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79993 RONCERO HERRADA, ERIC 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 80293 RUIZ ARIAS, QUIM 9 UA Barberà

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX 9 UA Rubí

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC 8 AA Catalunya



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79934 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 71414 CABRERA ESPINACH, GERARD 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 83289 CECILIA BENAVENT, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 75749 CLARET REGUANT, PAU 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70375 DE LA TORRE BELANA, MARTI 7 JA Montcada

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79364 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM 7 AEA Ventalló

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71473 LLADO REAL, JOAN 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 73830 MARTINEZ CASTILLEJO, MARC 6 UA Barberà

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85283 MOLINER PARDO, PERE 7 CA Laietania

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76120 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ORIOL 7 Avinent Manresa

TALAVERON RIBERA, ALEJANDRO 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

CL 78723 VILAPLANA SELLES, JAN 7 Avinent Manresa

Llargada MASC. AL_AM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 72382 ABAD MUÑOZ, YERAI 4 CA Gavà

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80512 BAY CHRISTIANS, SEBASTIAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 72398 CARTIER ARNAU, CHARLES 4 CA Gavà

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL 5 UA Rubí

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71453 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70640 GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 73812 GOMEZ GALLEGO, HECTOR 5 UA Barberà

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM 4 CA Gavà

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC 5 UA Rubí

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 79939 MORELL CORDERROURE, ORIOL 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85907 MORILLA TORRES, IVAN 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 78323 MUÑOZ CABRERA, SANTIAGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX 4 Cornellà At.

CL 80531 RAMIREZ MULERO, OSCAR 4 CA Gavà

CL 69298 SOLE SANCHEZ, ARNAU 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 85329 UREÑA PRIETO, ISAAC 5 CA Viladecans

CL 73864 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO 4 UA Barberà

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL 5 Cornellà At.

Pes (3kg) MASC. AL_IM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 75136 ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI 2 UA Barberà

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25901 DIAZ DELGADO, MARC 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79596 DOORNEKAMP , LLUIS 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 76303 FERRER ZAPATER, DAVID 3 CA Gavà

CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU 3 AA Catalunya

CL 76622 GRAU CAT, MAXIM 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24957 JURADO DIESTRE, AARON 2 AA Catalunya

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR 3 CA Gavà

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72435 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER 3 CA Gavà

CL 87461 PALLAS SALARICH, FRANCESC 2 CA Gavà

CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANI 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 72936 SANS RUSIÑOL, ALBERT 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76303 FERRER ZAPATER, DAVID 3 CA Gavà

CL 72435 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER 3 CA Gavà

CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANI 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 87389 RUZ ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, IAN 3 UA Rubí

CL 72936 SANS RUSIÑOL, ALBERT 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Disc (1kg) MASC._CM

Martell (4kg) MASC. _CM



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 83842 ARISO MARZO, ELIA 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 86523 ARNAU GALAN, ALICIA 6 UA Rubí

CL 80257 AUBIA GARCIA, NAIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE 7 UA Barberà

CL 86875 CERVERA ALBA, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 78544 CIVICO GALLEGO, ALBA 6 UA Barberà

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA 6 CA Laietania

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76871 GARCIA BONILLO, LAURA 7 UA Barberà

CL 83311 GARCIA MEDINA, JULIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82511 GRACIA IRUELA, LAIA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA 7 UA Rubí

CL 76319 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 CA Gavà

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA 7 CA Gavà

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81599 OUBIÑA CARRION, ANGELA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA 6 UA Barberà

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87384 RAMIA ROJO, SARAY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87034 ROMERO RAEL, LAURA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 71526 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 74327 VARGAS CHAGUACEDA, LAIA 6 UA Rubí

60m FEM. AL_AF



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES 4 CA Gavà

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85184 BEL COTOLI, MONTSERRAT 4 CA Laietania

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA 4 UA Rubí

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 85206 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA 5 UA Rubí

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71439 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 85189 FERNANDEZ ANTON, IDOIA 5 CA Laietania

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85211 FROWD LLOBET, OLGA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA 5 UA Rubí

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES 5 UA Barberà

CL 70290 GRAJERA PIQUE, CLAUDIA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83506 LOPEZ GARCIA, ERIKA 5 UA Barberà

CL 84412 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, CARLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 84413 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, PAOLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 69028 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA 4 CA Canovelles

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA 5 UA Barberà

CL 87274 MIRANDA VAZQUEZ, LUCIA 4 CA Viladecans

CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 83441 MORENO MONTAÑO, ELENA 5 CA Viladecans

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 74173 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS 5 CA Viladecans

CL 85344 PEREZ PUIG, NORAH 5 Cornellà At.

CL 75255 PIÑEIRO SOLA, IRIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 80535 RUFILANCHAS TARRAGONA, NURIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86831 SANCHEZ SUSO, LAURA 5 JA Montcada

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA 4 Cornellà At.

150m FEM AL_IF



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84379 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA 3 CA Gavà

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL 3 CA Gavà

CL 82691 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, ANDREA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82692 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, MARIA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84382 BUJEDO AGUARISTE, LAIA 3 CA Gavà

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE 3 CA Gavà

CL 84388 CUEVAS ZURITA, RAQUEL 2 CA Gavà

CL 86409 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, ALEXANDRA 2 CA Gavà

CL 86408 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, CLAUDIA 2 CA Gavà

CL 85513 ESTEBAN VEGA, NAIRA 2 UA Rubí

CL 84395 FABREGA SAURA, CRISTINA 3 CA Gavà

CL 87460 FABREGA VILA, MARIA 2 CA Gavà

CL 81545 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA 2 CA Canovelles

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25928 GONZALEZ GUILLAMET, MIREIA 3 CA Canovelles

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA 3 CA Gavà

CL 82952 MORENO RUBIO, MARIA 2 UA Rubí

CL 84976 NAVARTA BONILLA, AGNES 3 CA Canovelles

CL 87326 PAREJA LOPEZ, ANDREA 2 CA Gavà

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85240 SENDRA MANSO , CONSUELO 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

300m FEM. AL _CF



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 82427 BOSCH SANCHEZ, MARTINA 8 UA Rubí

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA 8 UA Rubí

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 87324 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, AMINA 8 CA Canovelles

CL 85209 ESTRADA VILA , BRUNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 UA Barberà

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA 8 CA Laietania

CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA 9 UA Rubí

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA 8 CA Gavà

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69272 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canovelles

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA 8 CA Gavà

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80290 RIVERO TORRES, ALESSANDRA 9 UA Barberà

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 UA Rubí

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA 8 UA Rubí

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

1.000m FEM. AL _BF



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 80255 ALVAREZ MONFORT, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 83842 ARISO MARZO, ELIA 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76871 GARCIA BONILLO, LAURA 7 UA Barberà

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76319 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 CA Gavà

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA 7 CA Gavà

CL 81599 OUBIÑA CARRION, ANGELA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA 6 UA Barberà

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA 7 UA Barberà

CL 87034 ROMERO RAEL, LAURA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85206 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70290 GRAJERA PIQUE, CLAUDIA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 75255 PIÑEIRO SOLA, IRIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73688 TEJERO ORTEGA, LUCIA 4 UA Rubí

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA 5 UA Rubí

2.000m FEM. AL_AF

3.000m FEM. AL_IF



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84379 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA 3 CA Gavà

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL 3 CA Gavà

CL 84382 BUJEDO AGUARISTE, LAIA 3 CA Gavà

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE 3 CA Gavà

CL 84388 CUEVAS ZURITA, RAQUEL 2 CA Gavà

CL 86409 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, ALEXANDRA 2 CA Gavà

CL 86408 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, CLAUDIA 2 CA Gavà

CL 84395 FABREGA SAURA, CRISTINA 3 CA Gavà

CL 87460 FABREGA VILA, MARIA 2 CA Gavà

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA 3 CA Gavà

CL 78582 MAYOR GOMEZ, ANNA 2 UA Rubí

CL 87326 PAREJA LOPEZ, ANDREA 2 CA Gavà

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA 3 Cornellà At.

CL 85240 SENDRA MANSO , CONSUELO 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84379 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA 3 CA Gavà

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Alçada FEM. AL_CF

Perxa FEM. AL_CF



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 72844 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES 4 CA Gavà

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 85206 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 83025 DEL CORRAL CALLEJO, SOFIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85211 FROWD LLOBET, OLGA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES 5 UA Barberà

CL 70290 GRAJERA PIQUE, CLAUDIA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83506 LOPEZ GARCIA, ERIKA 5 UA Barberà

CL 84412 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, CARLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 84413 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, PAOLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 69028 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA 4 CA Canovelles

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA 5 UA Barberà

CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 73258 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 74173 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS 5 CA Viladecans

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85344 PEREZ PUIG, NORAH 5 Cornellà At.

CL 75255 PIÑEIRO SOLA, IRIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 80535 RUFILANCHAS TARRAGONA, NURIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA 4 Cornellà At.

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_IF



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 84379 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA 3 CA Gavà

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL 3 CA Gavà

CL 82691 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, ANDREA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82692 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, MARIA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84382 BUJEDO AGUARISTE, LAIA 3 CA Gavà

CL 84388 CUEVAS ZURITA, RAQUEL 2 CA Gavà

CL 86409 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, ALEXANDRA 2 CA Gavà

CL 86408 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, CLAUDIA 2 CA Gavà

CL 84395 FABREGA SAURA, CRISTINA 3 CA Gavà

CL 87460 FABREGA VILA, MARIA 2 CA Gavà

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA 3 CA Gavà

CL 87326 PAREJA LOPEZ, ANDREA 2 CA Gavà

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25636 RAMOS LOPEZ, AINA 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA 8 UA Rubí

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 87324 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, AMINA 8 CA Canovelles

CL 85209 ESTRADA VILA , BRUNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 UA Barberà

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA 8 CA Laietania

CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA 9 UA Rubí

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA 8 CA Gavà

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR 8 CA Laietania

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Pilota (250g) FEM. AL_BF

Disc (800g) FEM._CF



1a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

Rubí, 23 de setembre de 2017

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canovelles

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA 8 CA Gavà

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80290 RIVERO TORRES, ALESSANDRA 9 UA Barberà

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 UA Rubí

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA 8 UA Rubí

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.


